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PRICE LIST

TEA
HERBAL TEA

EARL GREY

FILTER COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED
COFFEE

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE

MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

FLOATER
COFFEE

LIQUER
FLOATER COFFEE

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.45

£5.50

Served between 10 am and
12 pm

TOAST & JAM WITH TEA OR
COFFEE £3.99

~

TOASTED TEA CAKE WITH
TEA OR COFFEE
£4.50

ADD A LATTE OR
CAPPUCCINO FOR £1.00
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